City of Barwick Regular Council Meeting January 19, 2021 7:00 pm

Elected Officials in Attendance: Mayor: IJ McCann			Council: Dale Hicks Jr., Tim Andrews
Motion	to ap	prove minutes from Decemb	er 16, 2020 Regular Council Meeting
1st Dale Hicks Jr. 2 nd Tim Andrews			Approved: Dale Hicks Jr., Tim Andrews
Motion	to ap	prove minutes from January	6, 2021 Called Council Meeting
1st Dale Hicks Jr. 2nd Tim Andrews			Approved: Dale Hicks Jr., Tim Andrews
Mayor	IJ M	cCann appointed Rosetta He	ring as Mayor Pro Tem
Motion	to ap	prove Brooks County Develo	pment Authority Economic Beautiful to pay for:
	a.	5 "Welcome to Barwick" dou	ble sided signs
	b.	Double sided "Barwick City	Hall"
	c.	Triangle sign on top of City I	Iall "Barwick City Hall" and "2090"
	d.	2 "Barwick City Hall No Par	ing" Signs
	e.	Christmas lights on Cedar St	and electric work
Motion to adjourn the meeting: 1st: Dale Hicks Jr 2 nd Tim Andrews			Approved: Dale Hicks Jr., Tim Andrews
			ICIAL WITHOUT MAYOR AND CITY CLERK SIGNATURES rd of the City of Barwick without the Mayor and Clerk signatures. **
I J McCann Mayor			Date
Concetta	a Frie	del, City Clerk	 Date